DC/DC Railway Converter TEP 160WIR Series, 160 Watt
• Compact metal package
• Ultra wide 4:1 input voltage ranges
9–36, 18–75, 43–160 VDC
• EN 50155 approval for railway
applications
• Very high efficiency up to 91%
• No minimum load

able in many optional designs on demand --> see options.
Models
Order Code Input Voltage
Range
Output Voltage
nom.
Output Current
max.
Efficiency
typ.
TEP 160-2412WIR
9 - 36 VDC
(24 VDC nom.)
12 VDC 12'000 mA 90 %
TEP 160-2413WIR 15 VDC 9'500 mA 91 %
TEP 160-2415WIR 24 VDC 6'000 mA 90 %
TEP 160-2416WIR 28 VDC 5'000 mA 90 %
TEP 160-2418WIR 48 VDC 3'000 mA 90 %
TEP 160-4812WIR
18 - 75 VDC
(48 VDC nom.)
12 VDC 13'000 mA 91 %
TEP 160-4813WIR 15 VDC 10'000 mA 91 %
TEP 160-4815WIR 24 VDC 6'500 mA 91 %
TEP 160-4816WIR 28 VDC 5'500 mA 91 %
TEP 160-4818WIR 48 VDC 3'200 mA 91 %
TEP 160-7212WIR
43 - 160 VDC
(110 VDC nom.)
12 VDC 15'000 mA 90 %
TEP 160-7213WIR 15 VDC 12'000 mA 90 %
TEP 160-7215WIR 24 VDC 7'500 mA 90 %
TEP 160-7216WIR 28 VDC 6'500 mA 90 %
TEP 160-7218WIR 48 VDC 3'800 mA 90 %
www.tracopower.com February 25, 2020 Page 1 / 5
Options
TEP-HS1  - Heat-sink for standard version (incl. thermal pad and mounting screws)
on demand